
 
 

Katzie Elementary Dates 
 

2019 
 

Tuesday, September 3   Schools Open (10:00 to 11:00 am) 
Thursday, September 19  Meet the Teacher Night (6:00 pm) 
Friday, September 20   Terry Fox Run (9:00 am) 
Friday, September 27   Orange Shirt Day – Remembering Residential School Survivors 
Monday, September 30  Non Instructional Day – classes not in session 
Thursday, October 10   Student Photos 
Monday, October 14    Thanksgiving Day – School Closed 
Wednesday, October 16  Early Dismissal – Student Led Conferences (1:30 pm) 
Friday, October 25   Non-Instructional Day– classes not in session  
Tuesday, November 5   Student Photo Retakes 
Thursday, November 7  Remembrance Day Assembly 
Friday, November 8    Non-Instructional Day – classes not in session 
Monday, November 11  Remembrance Day – School Closed 
Saturday, November 23  Holiday Market 
Monday, December 9   Term 1 Report Cards Issued 
Wednesday, December 11  Early Dismissal –Parent/Teacher Interviews (1:30 pm) 
Wednesday, December 18 - 19 Christmas Concert  
Friday, December 20    Last Day before Winter Break 
 

2020 
Monday, January 6   School Reopens After Winter Break 
Monday, January 27 – 31  Aboriginal Week  
Monday, February 17   Family Day, School Closed 
Friday, February 21   Non-Instructional Day– Classes not in session 
Wednesday, February 26  Pink Shirt Day 
Wednesday, March 11  Term 2 Report Cards Issued 
Monday, March 16   Spring Break – School Closed 
Monday, March 30   Schools Reopens after Spring Break 
Wednesday, April 1 – 30  Running Club 
Friday, April 10   Good Friday 
Monday, April 13   Easter Monday 
Tuesday, April 14 – 24  Track Attack – Track & Field 
Friday, May 1     Non-Instructional Day, Classes not in session 
Thursday, May 7   Early Dismissal – Student Led Conferences (1:30 pm) 
Monday, May 18    Victoria Day – School Closed 
Monday, May 25    Non-Instructional Day, Classes not in session 
Friday, June 12   Games Day  
Monday, June 15   Games Day (Rain Out Day) 
Wednesday, June 24   Farewell Assembly for Grade 7 
Thursday, June 25   Recognition Assembly 
Thursday, June 25  Last Day of School For Students/Early Dismissal (1:30 pm) 
Tuesday, September 8   School Opens for the 2019-2020 


